
Teacher Address Email

Atascosita 13300 Will Clayton Pky Humble Tx  77072

SCHOOL  281.641.7668
Megan Walker 281 250-1723 megan.walker@humbleisd.net
Rashayla Johnson 832-621-5533 rashayla.johnson@humbleisd.net
Corey Taylor 281-797-8902 corey.taylor@humbleisd.net

Bellaire 5100 Maple Bellaire, Tx 77401

SCHOOL  713.295.3704
Vanessa Collier 281 743-0855 vanessa.collier@houstonisd.org
Anne Abson 281 683-6218 anne.hart@houstonisd.org

Booker T Washington
SCHOOL  713 696-6600

Nicholas Turner 832 310-5975 nicholas.turner@houstonisd.org

Cesar E Chavez 8501 Howard Houston, Tx 77017

SCHOOL 713. 495.6959 x 3076
Iselle Garcia 832-994-2039 iselle.garcia@houstonisd.org

Channelview 1100 Sheldon Rd. Channelview, TX 77053

SCHOOL 281.457-7309
Wesley Hutchins 281 468-5105 wesley.hutchins@cvisd.org
Brooke McCauley 713 447-4808 brooke.mccauley@cvisd.org

Crosby P O Box  2009 Crosby, Tx 77532

SCHOOL 281.328.9237
Paul Odom 409 882-7562 podom@crosbyisd.org

LAKE HOUSTON



Gabby Schexnayder 713 548-4320 gschexnayder@crosbyisd.org
Cameron Flanery 281 622-5163 cflanery@crosbyisd.org
Jackie Walton 832-453-0554 jwalton@crosbyisd.org

Galena Park 1001 Parkside Galena Park, Tx  77543

SCHOOL 832.386.2913
Patricia Alvarez 832-401-9812 palvarez@galenaparkisd.com
Eloy Perez

Furr 500 Mercury Drive Houston, TX 77013

SCHOOL
David Salazar 832 507-7862 ddehoyos@houstonisd.org
Juan Elizondo 281 468-7927 jelizon3@houstonisd.org

Huffman 3407 Huffman Eastgate, Huffman, Tx 77336

SCHOOL 281.324.1845 x138
Charlie Duke 713 828-1423 cduke@huffmanisd.net
Kim Walker 832 298 7307 kwalker@huffmanisd.net
Katie Coker 281 221-7240 kcolbert@huffmanisd.net
Mackinly Kay mkay@huffmanisd.net

Humble 1700 Wilson Rd. Humble, Tx 77339

SCHOOL 281.641.6534
Lauryn Hite 281-520-2839 lauryn.hite@humbleisd.net
Cheyenne Benoit cheyenne.benoit@humbleisd.net

Kingwood 2701 Kingwood Dr.  Kingwood Tx 77339

SCHOOL 281.641.6968
Dustin Carnahan 832 655-5114 dustin.carnahan@humbleisd.net
Kelli Sharp Zabel 832 381-0971 kelli.sharp@humbleisd.net
Tamara Seely 214-868-3318 tamara.seely@humbleisd.net

Kingwook Park 4015 Woodland Hills Dr.  Kingwood, Tx  77339

SCHOOL 281.641.6836



Genevieve Ubnoskye 936 776-9792 gubnosk@humbleisd.net
Kevin McCarty 936 714-1173 kevin.mccarty@humbleisd.net

Lamar 3325 Westheimer  Houston, Tx  77098

SCHOOL 713.522.5960
Elisa Infante 512 689-1656 Elisa.infante@houstonisd.org
Emily Hernandez 512 963-7142 Emily.hernandez@houstonisd.org
Wendy Skrobarczyk wendy.skrobarczyk@houstonisd.org
Rodney Garza rodney.garza@houstonisd.org

Madison 13719 White Heather Dr. Houston, Tx 77045

SCHOOL  713  433-9801

Brynn Wittie 832 419 3974 Brynn.wittie@houstonisd.org

Lily Pruitt West 469 426-5575 lily.pruitt@houstonisd.org

Krystal De La Cruz 832-452-8061 krystal.delacruz@gmail.com

North Forest 10726 Mesa Dr, Houston, TX 77078

SCHOOL (713) 636-4300

Kaylin McNary 281-543-3331 Kaylin.McNary@houstonisd.org

North Shore 13501 Holly Park Houston, Tx  77015

SCHOOL 832-386-3400
Montana Hardin 832-799-3796 mhardin@galenaparkisd.com
Lindsey Evans 972-765-7599 levans@galenaparkisd.com
Jamie Landriault 806-363-3657 jlandriault@galenaparkisd.com
Dietrick Witt Dwitt@galenaparkisd.com

100 Dumble Houston, Tx 77023

S. F. Austin SCHOOL 713-924-1685

8540 C E  King Pkw Houston, Tx 77044

Sheldon SCHOOL 281- 727-3500 x 3575 & 3584
Stephanie Jones 281-224-8444 robynjones@sheldonisd.com
Chris Jones 281-216-8475 christopherjones@sheldonisd.com
Justice Griffin 210-845-7065 justicegriffin@sheldonisd.com



Amanda Langley 281-733-0857 amandalangley@sheldonisd.com
Brukendra Fillmore 281 865-2906 BrukendraFillmore@sheldonisd.com

10660 Hammerly Houston, TX 77043

Spring Branch SCHOOL 713 251-1380
Kathryn Thompson Corona 281 639-0525 Kathryn.Corona@springbranchisd.com
Peyton Fisher 254 644-9593 Peyton.Fisher@springbranchisd.com
Mike McManners 832 338-3133  michael.mcmanners@springbranchisd.com
Nicole Nosrat nicole.nosrat@springbranchisd.com

14000 Weckford Blvd Houston, Tx 77044

Summer Creek SCHOOL 281-641-5520
Kelly Padgett 832 613-2909 kelly.padgett@humbleisd.net
Brittany Morrison 936-776-0232 bxmorris@humbleisd.net
Ashlynn Reed 281-203-7034 ashlynn.reed@humbleisd.net

9215 Scott St, Houston, TX 77051
Worthing SCHOOL # (713) 733-3433

Marcus Walker 281) 352-2633 Marcus.Walker@houstonisd.org 


